UNOFFICIAL COPY
8%067585 -

QUIT CLAIM DEED

THE GRANTORS, TimothyMahoney and Bernadestte Mahoney, husband and wife;

and Stephen McCormack, a married man, ¢/o Matthew Dollinger, Esq,, Dollinger,

Conski, Grossman, Permut & Hirachhorn far the consideration of Ten and £$0/100

Dollars (£10,00) in hand paild convey and quitalaim to:

Albert J.-L’vignano, Sr, an undivided 37,55 intorast
Doris M. Cirigaano an undivided 12,57 interast

- Seotion 4

Beverly L. Pacifico_und Albere J,

-
3

Cirignano, Jr., as Lrustees

under trust agreement dacex

TG T DS

February 3, 1975 made by
an undivided 15,0% interest

Doris M, Cirignano as scttlor

05 oY Paragrap

ar’vundivided 7.0% Intorost

£
-

Beverlv 1. Pacifico
an uncividad 7,02 intorest

ovis

Albere J, Cirignano

Douglas M. Cirignano an undividad™ *,0% intevost

Doris €, Ciripnane an undivided 7,97 interest
Suzanne M, Clrignano an unddvided 7.0% dnievant

Exe=pt under pr

(Address of Grantees: co/o Albert J. Clvignane, Sr., 7 Oak Point Drlve North,

Rayville, New York 11709,)

in and to the following deseribed ranl entnte altuatod In the County of Coek In

the State of Tllinaln, to witc:




- TR

UNQFFICIAL COPY

T S, *
T e — «.J

AR
{'i.._"::!;g.‘v

0




UNOFFICIAL,GGRY ;

PARCEL l:

LOT 1 IN THE RESUBDIVISION OF LOT 9, IN LINCOLN MALL BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART
OF THE SOUTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 22, TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE
THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED OCTOBER 34,
1978 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 24693781, EXCEPTING THEREFROM THAT PART DESCRIRFD AS
FOLLOWS: COMMENCING AT THE SOUTH WEST CORNER OF SAID LOT 1 (BEING THE POINT
WHERE THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LOT ! INTERSECTS THE EAST LINE OF CICERO AVENUE)
AND PROCEEDING THENCE EASTERLY ON THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LOT 1 FCR A DISTANCE OF
{0 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING: 'THENCE EASTERLY ON SAID SOUTH LINME 30 FEET:
THENCE MURTHERLY AT RIGHT ANGLES T0 SAID SOQUTH LINE 20 FEET; THENCE WESTERLY
PARALLEL TCSAID SOUTH LINE 30 FEET; THENCE SOUTHERLY 20 FEET TO THE PQINT OF
BEGINNING, LN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2:

NON-EXCLUSIVE E/SIMENTS FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL | IN, TQ, QVER AND ACROSS THE
"RING-ROAD" AND "SPOKZ ROADS" FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS FOR THE PASSAGE QF VEHICLES
AND THE PASSAGE ANDACCOMODATION QF PEDESTRIANS AS ESTABLISHED BY TCTAL SITE
AGREFMENT DATED MARCH ¢, 1971 AND RECORDED MARCH 24, 1972 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER
21846182, AS AMENDED BY RASEMENT RELOCATION AGREEMENT, FIRST AMENDMENT TO TOTAL
SITE AGREEMENT, AND HIGHWA({ KASEMENT REVOCATION AND DRAINAGE GRANT AGREEMENT
DATED MAY 1, 1977 AND RECORDED SAPTEMBER 9, 1977 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 2409906%, IN
COON COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 3:

NON~EXCLUSIVE EASEMENTS FOR THE OPERATION, MAINTENANCE, REPAIR, REPLACEMENT,
RELOCATION AND REMOVAL OF STORM AND CSANITARY SEWERS AND STORM WATER RETENTTON
BASIN 1IN, TO, OVER UNDER AND ACROSS LOCATIONS AS ESTABLISHED BY TOTAL SIIE
AGREEMENT DATED MARCH 7, 1972 AND RFCORDED MARCH 24, 1972 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER
21846182, AS AMENDED BY EASEMENT RELOCATION AGRIEMENT, FIRST AMENDMENT TO TOTAL
SITE AGREEMENY, AND HIGHWAY EASEMENT REVOCATIfN- AND DRAINAGE GRANT AGREEMENT
DATED MAY L, 1977 AND RECORDED SEPTEMBER 9, {877 AT DOCUMENT NUMBER 24099069, IN
COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS,

PARCEL 4:

PERPETUAL EASEMENT FOR SANITARY AND STORM SEWER PURPOSEs 0 CONSTRUCT, OPERATE,
MAINTATH AND REMOVE UNDERCROUND SANITARY AND STORM SFWERS SONCLY FOR THE BENEFIT
OF LOT 1 IN THE RESUBDIVISION OF LOT 9 IN LINCOLN MALL AFORLSATD AS CREATED Y
GRANT OF REASEMENT DATED MAY @, 1980 AND RECORDED JUNE 6, 1980 AS DOCUMENT NO,
25479097 N, UNDER, ACROSS AND ALONG THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED LAND:

THE FASTERLY 30 FEET OF LOT 2 AND TUE WESTERLY 5 FERET OF THE EASTERLT-33 FEET OF
THE SOUTHFRLY 10 FERT OF LOT 2 IN THE RESUBDIVISION OF LOT O IN LISCHON MALL,
BEING A SUPDIVISION OF PART OF THE SOUTH WEST L/4 OF SECTION 22, TOWNSHIP 35
NORTH, RANGE 13 CGAST OF 'THE THTRD PRINCIVAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING 70 THE PLAT
THEREOF RECORDED OCTOBER 30, 1878 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 24693781, IN COOK COUNTY,
TLLINOILS.

PARCEL, 5:

EASEHENTS  FOR CTHE BENERCE OF PARCEL | AND OTHER PROPERTY AS CREATED RY GRANT
BATED MARCI 22, 1973 AND RECORDED MAY L4, 1973 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 22323090 FOR
NORTH ENTRANCE ROAD AND 16 LNCH, 36 INCH and 34 INCH STONM SENERS OVER A STRIP
OF LAND 60 FEET IN WIDTH, BEING 33 FEET ON EACHH STDE OF A LIRE DRAWN PARALLEL
WITHC AND 555,77 CEET SOUTH OF THE MORTH LINE OF ‘THUE SOUTH WEST 1/4 CF SECTION
20, TOWNSHIF 26 NORTH, RANGR 13 EAST QF THE THIRD PRINCLPAL MERIDIAN, ON, QVER
AND THROUGH THE WEST 50 FEET OF THE EAST 125 FEEY OF SATD SOUTH WEST 174, ALL IN
COOK COUNTY, TLLINOILS,




N A I % . - e 4 421 & P eemm_t 4l

UNOFFICIAL:GOPY s

PARCEL 61

EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL | AND OTHER PROPERTY AS CREATED Y AGREEMENT
DATED MAY 23, L1973 AND RECORDED AUGUST 17, 1973 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 22442133 10
CONSTRUCT, RECONSTRUCT, OPERATE AND MATNTAIN ONF 66 FOOT WIDE ENTRANCE ROAD, ONE
36 INCH STORM SEWER, ONE 84 TINCH STORM SEWLR AND ONE 16 INCIl STORM SEWER ON,

OVER AND ACROSS:

THE EAST 75 FEET OF THE NORTH WEST 1/4, AND THE EAST 75 FEET OF THAT PART OF THF
SOUTH WEST 1/4, LYING NORTH OF THE MICHIGAN CENTRAL RAILROAD, ALL IN SECTION 22,
TOWNSHIP 135 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD DPRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK
COUNTY, ILLINOIS,

The property convevad hernin in not homaestead prapurty.

~N. -
DATED this ’i’_’i_ day of. CZ&/‘%&--’&, , 1988,

- /

’!‘imochv Mnhonv

AVl / / v / //,7~,~Jf/r) -
%otte Malany /
nw’é/

){ [}; Stt.pl?en I-IcCormnck
State of ¢ ( b // )
)

County of )L,n. )

I, the undersigned, a Notary Pub]ic in aud En‘- said County, in the State

‘ } () { ’//
alnresaid, do herehy certify that JL w—rg Loy f il // ui«»-//
) ,”

’ l

) o
ety ) ._\ W e t( f Al perﬁo.u.ily known to me to be
-

the same person \_f whose name S subscribed teo the forepuing instrument,
appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that "’f/j_qﬂ;x'signed.
sealed and delivered the said instrument as 'ﬁﬁ-!{ free and veluncary act,

for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

——f' '/';/)
Glvan under mv hand and official seal, this dnv of :?’ 1988,

Commission explres: 7/,"?{/&)(/ /%//
Nocary Publig, o pemvowm. /

NOTARY PUBLIC, Smm al Now ank

No, 024
Qualfiedt in N :f.au COI -
Commission Expiras 3uly3imr9 “ /




UNOFFICIAL,JCQ Y .
BOX 343-C

Prepared by and Return to:

Jeffrey F, Rochman
Urbun Investment and Dovelopment Co.

333 W, Wackar Drive, Sulta 2000
Chicago, I[llinols 60606~1255

Send Subsequent Tax Bills to:

ALber+ T, Crrig) vans, SK.

IS G e AVE
Thmar ) plew L /1432

LFWL

i, B2 00 Pi-0005 € 00 4

G700 Lincoin Mall Drive
Matteson, [ilinols

Address of Proparty:

8
£
e
W
&

117955

58G/808¢




UNOFFICIAL COPY




